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9 > 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCorrespondence School sessionsia page 40)31 Concert
10: O Devotions: Captain G. Sampson
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Home and
Garden, Have. You Heard? ‘‘Hester’s
Diary," The Pleasures of Music, City
News
11.16 Musie While You Work
11.46 Scottish Songs
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Kesults in N.Z, Ladles’ Golf
Championships
1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Light Recordings
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony in Three Movements |StravinskyConcerto for Violin and Orchestra

Bloch3.30 The Thesaurus Singers
3.45 Musie «While You Work4.30 Children’s session: "The Snow
Queen"’
5. 0 Variety
8. O. Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Results in N.Z, Ladies’ Golf Cham-
plonships
6.45 Election Campaign Address7.16 Sports Preview
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Philadelphia Orchestra conducted by
Eugene Ormandy
Sulte from "Dido and Aeneas"

Purcell-Cailliet
7.45 PATRICIA McLEOD (soprano)If Music be the Food of Love Purcell
Constancy Mozart
Charming Bird David
(A Studio Recital)8.0 ALEKSANDR HELMANN: Publicconcert by the distinguished Russian-American pianist (from the Town Hall)

9. 0 Overseas ua N.Z. News9.15 Talk: "Rugby in South Africa:
Loose Forward Play," by Winsten Mc-
Carthy
9.30 Opinion Please10. 0 Scottish Interlude
The Strings of the BBC Scottish Orch-
estra
Cireassian Circle Arr. WhyteIsobel Baillie (soprano)
A Fairy’s Love Song

Arr, Kenned -FraserThe Strings of the BBC Scottish Orch-estra
Lord MacDonald’s Ree]
Moray’s Rant Arr. WhyteIsobel Baillie
Eriskay Love Lilt Kennedy-Fraser10.12 ‘Variety Bandbox"
(BBC Programme)

10.43... Variety11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

lJ Y C 880 ke. 34) m,
p.m. Light Popular
The Comedy Harmonists
Music by Johann Strauss
After. Dinner Music
Stars of American VarietyXavier Cugat and his OrchestraCarmen Cavallaro
Comedian’s Corner
Light Opera and Musical Comedy
Supper DanceLondon Studio Melodies
(BBC Programme)Close down

l Y (D) 1250 ke. 240 m.
4.30 p.m. Matinee Music
6. 0 Melody on the Move
6.20 Dinner Music7.0 "Anne of Green Gables"
7.30 Opera Half Hour
8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Requests
10. 0 Close down> iN) WHANGAREI970 kc. 309m.
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
45 Weather Report7
9. 0. .Women’s News from Town"
916 "Anne of Green Gables"
9
9

cr

ZOORMMHOUNDAD

.30 "Imperial Lover"

.45 "Private Secretary"10. 0 Close down

6.30 p.m. Teatime Cabaret
6.45 "The Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss"
7. 0 Melody Fare
7.15 "Whispers in Tahiti’
7.30 Programme Review
7.46 Evening Talk: "Escape into thePast"
8. 0 Short Story: "According to Plan",
by Clem Howell
8.15 Round About N.Z. with Recording
Unit (last broadcast)
-8.30 Light and Bright
8.45 Singing for Your Supper: DeannaDurbin
8. 0 Weather Report9.4 Gramophilia: New Recordings
9.36 Picture Parade
10. 6 Accent on Melody: Dance Music #@

10.30 Close down

U2KUn) stone 239 5,
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher
9.16 ‘The Channings"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. In Strict Tempo
we. "The Amazing Quest of Ernestss"
7. 0 Joe Loss and his Orchestra7.15 "Heart of the Sunset"
7.30 Programme Review
Stock Market Report
7.46 At Short Notice8. 0 Play: "The Pile Of Wood," a
Mystery
8.30 Concert Artists
8.46 Talk: "The Making of a Play:
Lighting,

Design and Decor" _9. 4 Modern Variety :

9.30 Sports Preview
9.45 Gems from the Opera10.16 Marek Veber and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

\ uf 74 800 ke. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 "Tradesman’s Entrance"10. O Songs of the West
10.16 Devotional Service
10.30 In Quiet Mood
10.46 Music While You Work
11.15 Talk
11.30 Makers of Melody
12. 0 Music for Midday
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Album of Familiar Music :

2.30 Life’s Lighter Side
2.45 Music While You. Work3.15 Solo Artists’ Spotlight: Sefton
Daly piano)
3.30 Musical Miscellany4.0 Classical Half-hour
4.30 Children’s Session: Aunt Joan
5. 0 Melodies of the Month
5.30 Music. Before Six6. 0 Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
Election Campaign AddressTalk: ‘Teacher's. Diary," by Ray

7.30 Evening Programme |

"Variety Bandbox" °

8. 0 ~British Bands
8.30 NZBS' Storytime: "The Invisible
Companion," by Jefferson Farjeon
9. 0 Ovorseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Latest Releases9.16 Talk: "Rugby in South Africa:
Loose Forward Play,"’ by Winston Mc-_
Carthy
10. O For Our Scottish Listeners
10.26 1i1YZ Calling the Pacific Islands
10.30 Close down

NQO_
ad

2 Y 570kc. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0\a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40) ;

9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.34 Morning Star: Sidney Torch
(organist)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 ‘Miss Susie Slagles"
41. 0 Women’s Session: Pan Pacific
Women’s Conference by Mary Seaton,
"Achievements of Indian Women,’ by
Mary Graham
11.30 Waltz Festival Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch. Music
41.25 p.m. Today in N.Z. History: Military
Surgeon-Author
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR: Strauss
Serenade
Tone Poem: Don Juan
Don Quixote

3. 0 "Forgotten People"
3.13 Alfredo Campoli and his Orchestra
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 90 Leaves.from a Composer’s Note
book
4.30 Children’s Session: My Music Box
6.30 . Singing Together
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 Election Campaign Address7.16 Local News Service
Feilding Stock Market Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME

_\ Anthony Larsen (baritone) an@ Doris
Shepperd (piano)Baritone: ;

The Trumpet Shall Sound Handel
I Love and I Must
My Dearest, My Fairest Purcell
The Sally Gardens
The Ash Grove Arr. Britten
Piano:
Variations from Sonata in D Minor

Date
Baritone:
The Poplars
The Herdsman Moeran
Beauty Agnew
The Night Rubbra
(A Studio Presentation)

8.10 Play: ‘The Man Who Could Make
Nightmares," a thriller by Victor An
drews
(NZBS Production)

8.40 The English Singers
©

Part Songs arranged for VW/omen’s Voices
The Bells of Aberdovey Arr, Shaw
I Know Where I’m Going Arr. Hughes
Dance To Your Daddy arr. RobertonTwo Nursery Rhymes
Rock-a-Bye-Baby, Thy Cradle Is GreenLittle Willie Winkie Davies
Vocal Hornpipe Rowley
(A Studio Presentation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Talk: "Rugby in South Africa:
Loose Forward Play,’ by Winston Mc
Carthy
9.30 Wellington City Salvation Army
Band
(A Studio Presentation)

10. 0 Rhythm won Record: "Turntable"
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

\

24 WELLINGTON |650 kc. 461m.
4.30 p.m. Popular Hit Revivals
5. 0 Early Evening Concert6.0 Today in N.Z, History: MilitarySurgeon-Author
6. 5 Tea Dance
6.30 Allen Roth Chorus with the Novatime Trio
6.45 Variety
7.0 Solo Spotlight: Jack Cooper7.186: "The Social Implications ofScience: Co-operation Among Scientists,"
by Dr. R. A. Silow7.30 "Jalna" ~ .

8.0 New Concert Orchestra
Overture to an Italian Comedy

Benjamin
Marche, Impromptu, Duo and Galop
("Jeux D’Enfants" Suite) Bizet
Dances From Prince Igor Borodin
Serenade..Espagnole Glazounov
8.33 Anniversary of the Week
9. 0 Early English Chamber Music
Payane and Galliard
Mass for Five Voices ‘

Fantasia : Byrd
Where the Bee Sucks Arne
It was Lover and his Lass Morley
Ayres for Theatre
Nymphs and Shepherds
Four Part Fantasias, Nos, 41 and 2
Chaconne Purcell

10. O Holiday for Song
10.30 Close down

2QY/D WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m,
7. Op.m. Comedy Land
7.30 Music from the Screen
7.35 Madame Bovary
8. 0 With a Smile and a Song
8.30 Noel Coward Show
9. 0 Stars of the Concert Hall
8.20 Atom 1970
8.45 Tempo. di Valse10. O District Weather Report
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke, 297m
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Feminine Viewpoint with Prudence
Gregory
9.15 "private Secretary"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "anne of Green Gables"10..0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Early Evening Variety
6.45 "Paro’s Daughter"7. 0 Frank Sinatra and Dinah Shore7.15 "Pour Just Men"
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 Peter Yorke and his Concert Orechestra8.0 Talk; ‘"Harpoons and Hardtack:
Return to Campbell Island," by John
Jackson :

8.15 Piano Playhouse
(Voice of America Programme)

8.30 Hill Billy Quarter Hour
8.45 In Ben Boyd’s Days
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 4 Classical Concert
Ginette Neveu (violin) and the Philhare
monia Orchestra conducted by Issay Do-
browen
concerto in D, Op. 77 Brahms
9.46 Crosby Time10. O Those Were the Days: Old-time
dance music by Harry Davidson and his
Orchestra
10.30 Close down

QV 4 860 ke. 349m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS

:

9. 2 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Morning Variety10.15 Piano Rhythm
10.30 Music While You Work
11.30 The Cinema Organist, featuring
Sidney Torch
11.45 Will Glahe and his Orchestra
42. 0 Lunch Music
4* p.m. Broadcast to Schools7 Music .While You Work
Variety

3.15 Symphony No, 5 in D
: Vaughan Williams4.0 A So by the Way
4.15 ‘Destiny Bay" :

4.30 Children’s Session: ‘Junior. Nat-
uralists"
5. 0 Composers and Their Music
5.30 Dancing Time6. 0 For the Sportsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS ‘

6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Election Campaign Address7.15 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer
7.30 Evening Programme
The Nancy Harrie Quartet
7.45 Melody Market
8.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Talk: "Rugby in South Africa:
Loose Forward Play,’’ by Winston Mc-
Carthy
9.30 "A Matter of Luck"10.0 "Band Call"

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

DOMINION’ WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


